
ITEM 1 TRAY Base Price

$200

$180

$200

$200

$140

Red Cabbage $120

$200

Fried Tilapia $220

Linguini Veggie $200

$360

$440

Grilled Salmon $240

Shrimp Linguini $230

Boneless Curry $200

Jollof Rice $120

Rice and Peas $140

Whie Rice $80

Egusi Soup $180

House Salad $110

$230

$140

Fried Plantain $125

Oxtails $275

Bubby Burgers $200

$140

$360

$160

$300

$190

Grilled Shrimp Suya

Jumbo Party Wings BBQ, Sweet

Turkey Meatballs In Marinara Sa

Crispy Fried Calamari

Mac and Cheese

Suya (Beef Tips)

Crispy Branzino With Pineapple

Choice Cut Rib Eye

Cider Glazed Baked Chicken &

Cucumber and Tomato Herb Sal

Fennel and Orange Salad

Tilapia De la Nigeria

Lobster Ravioli in Creamy Vodka

Slow Roasted Beef Ribs

Vegetable Stir Fry

Long Tray Food Pricing



$120

Bottled Water $250 unli

Juice and Soda $250 unli

1,000 unlim

Sangria $1,000 unlim

House Punch $1,000 100

Beer and Wine $2,000 100

Mixed Drinks $2,500 100

Premiuim $5,000 100

Moet Rose 750ml $250

Moet Nectar 750ml $175

Moet Brut 750ml $150

Clicquot Brut 750ml $150

Clicquot Rose 750ml $175

Belaire 750ml $175

Ciroc 1Liter $250

Grey Goose 1Liter $250

Hennessy 1Liter $250

Kettle One 1Liter $225

Absolute 1Liter $175

Patron 375ml $100

Patron 1.75ml $500

Jack Honey 1Liter $200

Amarachi Caesar Salad

CHAMPAGNE TOAST
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Jack Daniels 1Liter $200

Jameson 1Liter $200

Jose Cuevo 1Liter $175

Bacardi 1Liter $150

Dusse 1Liter $250

Remy Vsop 1Liter $300

Black Label 1Liter $250

Table service $70/server

Clean up $150

DJ $250
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