Long Tray Food Pricing

ITEM	1 TRAY	Base Price	
Grilled Shrimp Suya		\$200	
Jumbo Party Wings BBQ, Sweet		\$180	
Turkey Meatballs In Marinara Sa		\$200	
Crispy Fried Calamari		\$200	
Mac and Cheese		\$140	
Red Cabbage		\$120	
Suya (Beef Tips))	\$200	
Fried Tilapia		\$220	
Linguini Veggie		\$200	
Crispy Branzino With Pineapple		\$360	
Choice Cut Rib Eye		\$440	
Grilled Salmon		\$240	
Shrimp Linguini		\$230	
Boneless Curry		\$200	
Jollof Rice		\$120	
Rice and Peas		\$140	
Whie Rice		\$80	
Egusi Soup		\$180	
House Salad		\$110	
Cider Glazed Baked Chicken &		\$230	
Cucumber and T	omato Herb Sal	\$140	
Fried Plantain		\$125	
Oxtails		\$275	
Bubby Burgers		\$200	
Fennel and Orange Salad		\$140	
Tilapia De la Nigeria		\$360	
Lobster Ravioli in Creamy Vodka		\$160	
Slow Roasted Beef Ribs		\$300	
Vegetable Stir Fry		\$190	

Long Tray Food Pricing

Amarachi Caesar Salad		\$120	
Bottled Water		\$250	unli
Juice and Soda		\$250	unli
CHAMPAGNE TOAST		1,000	unlim
Sangria		\$1,000	unlim
House Punch		\$1,000	100
Beer and Wine		\$2,000	100
Mixed Drinks		\$2,500	100
Premiuim		\$5,000	100
Moet Rose	750ml	\$250	
Moet Nectar	750ml	\$175	
Moet Brut	750ml	\$150	
Clicquot Brut	750ml	\$150	
Clicquot Rose	750ml	\$175	
Belaire	750ml	\$175	
Ciroc	1Liter	\$250	
Grey Goose	1Liter	\$250	
Hennessy	1Liter	\$250	
Kettle One	1Liter	\$225	
Absolute	1Liter	\$175	
Patron	375ml	\$100	
Patron	1.75ml	\$500	
Jack Honey	1Liter	\$200	

Long Tray Food Pricing

Jack Daniels	1Liter	\$200	
Jameson	1Liter	\$200	
Jose Cuevo	1Liter	\$175	
Bacardi	1Liter	\$150	
Dusse	1Liter	\$250	
Remy Vsop	1Liter	\$300	
Black Label	1Liter	\$250	
Table service		\$70/server	
Clean up		\$150	
DJ		\$250	